UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series
IND
Series
VSR-19 Series
Calibration Gas Regulators
•  Cylinder pressure regulator
•  Aluminum body
•  Piston type
•  On / Off valve
Dimensions (mm)
Product Features
Technical Data
Typical Applications
Ordering Information
•  Disposable cylinders of non-corrosive gases
•  Calibration system
  2: 0.25-2 LPM
  6: 0.5-6 LPM
  8: 1-8 LPM
15: 2-15 LPM
Outlet connection
3/16:  3/16" Hose barb
Body Material
Outlet flow settings
A:  Aluminum
VSR - 19A - 15 - C10 -  3/16
Inlet connertion
C10:  C10
CGA600:  CGA600
Type:
Inlet pressure：
Outlet flow settings (orifice)：
Materials
Body regulator：
Inlet fitting：
Outlet fitting：
Temperature operating range：
Weight:
single-stage
max. 200 bar
see ordering info
aluminum
C10, CGA600
3/16”Hose barb
-20℃ to +50℃
0.30 kg
146
Ф30
Calibration Gas Regulator
VSR-15  Series
Cylinder Valve
VCV-16 Series